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VUELTA PENDANT LAMP

ASSEMBLY MANUAL
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Power:

Lumen output at maximum:

CCT:

CRI:

Rated Voltage:
Frequency:
Certification:
Standard:

Gift box Dimension:
Cable lenght:

Electrical wire lenght:

Rated Power:

Lumen output at maximum:

CCT:

CRI:

Rated Voltage:
Frequency:
Certification:
Standard:

Gift box Dimension:
Cable lenght:

Electrical wire lenght:

VUELTA PENDANT 100

30w

2400Im

3000k

>90

230V

50Hz
CE/LVD/EMC/ROHS
Dali implementation following EN62386-102 standard
1100x181x174mm

6m

Sm

VUELTA PENDANT 60

20w

1600Im

3000k

>90

230V

50Hz
CE/LVD/EMC/ROHS
Dali implementation following EN62386-102 standard
700x181x174mm

6m

S5m
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CANOPY INSTALLATION

LSSl

b
| |

Drill two holes in the
ceiling and mount the

canopy as shown here.

ASSEMBLY PROCESS

Distance:
Vuelta pendant 100: 500mm
Vuelta pendant 60: 300mm

Drill two holes in the ceiling

using a @8mm drill.

s

Unscrew the caps on the cable holders. I

|
Use the screws to attach the cable E
i

[ O]

holders to the ceiling (use a rawl
plug if necessary), then reattach
the cable holder cap.

<>
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